E-74
E
S
T
R
A
IN
 G

offered on this page.
AccESSoRIES foR dp41 mETERS
Ordering Example: DP41-S-S2-A, DP41 unit for one full
Wheatstone bridge inputs with 115 Vac power, RS232
communications and analog output.
dp41-S, shown smaller
than actual size.
U compatible with Strain Gage Bridge
Sensors or Ratiometric Voltage Sensors
U Adjustable filtering up to 13 Hz
U displays up to 999,999 counts
U NEmA 4 (Ip65) front panel
U Remote Tare, min, max, Reset,
and Hold features
U min/max (peak/Valley) detection
Strain gages
shown actual size.
DP41-s series
all Have
red leD Display
standard,
also available
in green
modEl No dEScRIpTIoN
dp40-9Sc2 9-pin serial connector for RS232
dp40-9Sc4 9-pin serial connector for RS485
dp40-25Sc2 25-pin serial connector for RS232
dp40-25Sc4 25-pin serial connector for RS485
modEl No dEScRIpTIoN
dp40-B Isolated BCD output board*
dp40-R Dual 7 A mechanical relays*
dp40-R4 Dual 7 A and dual 1 A relays*
modEl No dEScRIpTIoN
-230 230 Vac power
-dc 10 to 32 Vdc isolated power
-GN Green LED display
modEl No dEScRIpTIoN
Spc4 NEMA 4 (IP65) heavy-duty splashproof lens,
screw clamp
Spc18 NEMA 4 (IP65) splashproof lens, spring clip
dp41-TBS Economical bench stand
modEl No dEScRIpTIoN
dp40-A3 Analog output
dp40-S24 Isolated RS232/RS485 communications*
To Order
modEl No dEScRIpTIoN
dp41-S Strain gage indicator
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Omega manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DPG409-100DWU  OM-DAQXL-1-NA  CASS-116U-12  DH-1-20-J-12  GG-J-24-SLE-1000  HPC-AU-P  HPC-IR-P  JMQSS-062U-6  KHSS-
18G-RSC-12  KHXL-18G-RSC-12  KMQIN-125U-6  KMQXL-125G-12  KMQXL-125U-6  KQSS-18G-6  KQXL-14U-36  KQXL-18G-12
KQXL-18U-12  NB1-CAXL-14U-12  NB3-CAXL-14U-18  P-M-1/10-1/4-6-0-P-3  PX309-015A5V  PX309-1KGI  PX309-10KGV  PX309-
100AI  PX309-100AV  PX309-100GI  PX309-100GV  PX309-3KG5V  PX319-V050G5V  PX319-005AI  PX319-050A5V  PX319-050GI
PX319-10KGI  PX319-100GV  PX319-2KGI  PX319-200AV  PX319-200A5V  PX319-300G5V  PX319-5KG5V  PX319-500G5V  PX319-
7.5KGI  PX319-7.5KG5V  PX329-1KG5V  PX329-10KGI  PX329-2KGI  PX409-015DWUI  PX409-015VUSBH  PX409-015VV  PX409-
050A5V  PX409-10WDWU5V